Edition : 19th
Date : 30/11/2008

Venue : Post Office S & SC, Reading
Last Years Final : (2007) Chris Newson (Hants) beat Pete Farrelly (Oxon)

Winner
Runner-up
High Break

MAIN COMP
Round 1

Tony Hearne
Colin Robbins
Myra Hawkins
Maxi McDonnell
Pete Lee

Jon Bamsey

Bill Kerr

Gerry Fitzjohn
Alan Chaloner
Pete Farrelly
Alan Brackenridge
Charlie Gildersleve
Tony Jenner
Tony Martin

Bill Trinder

lan Lelliott
Round 2

Colin Robbins
Maxi McDonnell
Pete Lee

Gerry Fitzjohn
Pete Farrelly
Alan Brackenridge
Tony Jenner

lan Lelliott
Quarter Finals
Maxi McDonnell
Gerry Fitzjohn
Pete Farrelly
lan Lelliott
Semi Finals
Maxi McDonnell
lan Lelliott

Final

Maxi McDonnell

Maxi McDonnell (Oxon)
lan Lelliott (Sussex)
lan Lelliott (Sussex)

Bucks 3,740
Surrey 2,380
Berks 2,870
Oxon 1,520
Oxon 2,370
Oxon 14,600
Sussex 4,010
Kent 4,520
Hants 7,300
Oxon 5,660
Sussex 3,360
Bucks

Sussex 2,870
Oxon 2,370
Berks 2,360
Sussex 4,830
Surrey 6,540
Oxon 9,560
Oxon 6,340
Kent 4,080
Oxon 8,060
Sussex 2,840
Sussex 9,570
Sussex 15,620
Oxon 4,390
Kent 2,850
Oxon 3,860
Sussex 5,800
Oxon 3,500
Sussex 13,830
Oxon 3,160

4,780
3,190
4,090
1,350
5,510
8,710
6,520
3,080
6,560
6,070
4,980

6,750
8,080
8,880
14,100

9,180
4,180
10,100
7,520
1,540
5,670
8,140
6,520

4,970
4,600
5,070
5,690

9,330
2,450

12,490

15,620

8,520
5,570
6,960
2,870
7,880
23,310
10,530
7,600
13,860
11,730
8,340
walkover
9,620
10,450
11,240
18,930

15,720
13,740
16,440
11,600

9,600

8,510
17,710
22,140

9,360
7,450
8,930
11,490

12,830
16,280

15,650

Terry Molloy
Jean Claydon

Phil Hawkins
Dave Murrell
Dave Neilan
Dennis Claydon
Dave Tooke

Brian Dawkins
Dave France
Jason Wadsworth
Dave Barnes (Eyn)
Bye

Chris Newson
Geoff Pitt

Cliff Slade

Colin Winstone

Tony Hearne

Myra Hawkins

Jon Bamsey

Bill Kerr

Alan Chaloner
Charlie Gildersleve
Tony Martin

Bill Trinder

Colin Robbins
Pete Lee

Alan Brackenridge
Tony Jenner

Gerry Fitzjohn
Pete Farrelly

lan Lelliott

AEBBA OVER 50's 2008

Sussex
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Oxon
Berks
Sussex
Surrey
Oxon

Hants
Berks
Bucks
Oxon

Bucks
Berks
Oxon
Sussex
Hants
Bucks
Oxon
Berks

Surrey
Oxon

Sussex
Sussex

Kent
Oxon

Sussex

5,180

870
1,950

860
4,090
1,490
3,470
1,900
3,130
5,140
3,080

2,100
4,490
5,480
4,900

4,930

7,030
1,710
560
3,520
4,110
100

2,120
2,390
5,410
2,730

5,290
260

10,380

1,130

870
1,180
1,800
1,210
6,950
2,890
4,530
6,950
4,060
2,220

420
2,390
200
100

2,200
4,160

780

650
2,360
4,060
2,910
5,240

1,840
2,040
2,900

700

750
7,040

850

6,310
1,740
3,130
2,660
5,300
8,440
6,360
6,430
10,080
9,200
5,300

2,520
6,880
5,680
5,000

7,130
4,160
7,810
2,360
2,920
7,580
7,020
5,340

3,960
4,430
8,310
3,430

6,040
7,300

11,230

RANKING POINTS

Pos
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1

Player

Maxi McDonnell
lan Lelliott

Gerry Fitzjohn
Pete Farrelly
Colin Robbins
Pete Lee

Alan Brackenridge
Tony Jenner
Tony Hearne
Myra Hawkins
Jon Bamsey

Bill Kerr

Alan Chaloner
Tony Martin

Bill Trinder
Charlie Gildersleve
Terry Molloy
Jean Claydon

Phil Hawkins
Dave Murrell
Dave Neilan
Dennis Claydon
Dave Tooke

Brian Dawkins
Dave France
Jason Wadsworth
Dave Barnes (Eyn)
Chris Newson
Geoff Pitt

Cliff Slade

Colin Winstone

High Breaks
Player
lan Lelliott

County

Matches Won

Oxon
Sussex
Kent
Oxon
Surrey
Oxon
Sussex
Sussex
Bucks
Berks
Oxon
Sussex
Hants
Oxon
Berks
Bucks
Sussex
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Oxon
Berks
Sussex
Surrey
Oxon
Hants
Berks
Bucks
Oxon

County
Sussex
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Round
R2

Break
15,620
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